1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net

2nd Net

1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

Club Championship 2024
Seniors Club Champion
Steven Lane

Seniors First Flight
Cletus Macisaac

Brian Wilson

Bruce Otto

Dave Heron

Seniors Second Flight
Phil Lynds

Robert Saucier

Al Stanford

Brian Jordan

Seniors Third Flight
Mike Newby

Bugsy Morine

Richard King

Tony Lowe

Ladies Club Champion
Judy Lynds

Katelyn Munro

Lisa Aucoin

Laurie Mcclellan

Julie Pettigrew

Men's Club Champion
Chase Carter

Men's First Flight
Cole Bernard

Jonah Vidito

Kristin Mattatal

Mitchell Rutherford

Men's Second Flight
Mike Robar

Jeff fancy

Brent Patriquin

John Mccabe

151

158 Retro
160
146

149 Retro

168
172
146
147

183
185
137
193

184

188
196 Retro
144
145

152

154
155
144
146

171
175
150
150

$

v N n n wv N n n wv n n n v n n

v N n n

v N n n

60.00
40.00
60.00
40.00

60.00
40.00
60.00
40.00

60.00
40.00
60.00
40.00

60.00
40.00
60.00
40.00

60.00
40.00
60.00
40.00

60.00
40.00
60.00
40.00



