Club Championship 2024

Seniors Club Champion

Steven Lane	151

	Seniors First Flight			
1st Gross	Cletus Macisaac	158 Retro	\$	60.00
2nd Gross	Brian Wilson	160	\$	40.00
1st Net	Bruce Otto	146	\$	60.00
2nd Net	Dave Heron	149 Retro	\$	40.00
	Seniors Second Flight			
1st Gross	Phil Lynds	168	\$	60.00
2nd Gross	Robert Saucier	172	\$	40.00
1st Net	Al Stanford	146	\$	60.00
2nd Net	Brian Jordan	147	\$	40.00
	Seniors Third Flight			
1st Gross	Mike Newby	183	\$	60.00
2nd Gross	Bugsy Morine	185	\$	40.00
1st Net	Richard King	137	\$	60.00
2nd Net	Tony Lowe	193	\$	40.00
	Ladies Club Champion			
	Judy Lynds	184		
1st Gross	Katelyn Munro	188	\$	60.00
2nd Gross	Lisa Aucoin	196 Retro	\$	40.00
1st Net	Laurie Mcclellan	144	\$	60.00
2nd Net	Julie Pettigrew	145	\$	40.00
	Men's Club Champion			
	Chase Carter	152		
4.1.0	Men's First Flight	154	<u>د</u>	CO 00
1st Gross	Cole Bernard	154	\$	60.00
	Jonah Vidito	155	\$	40.00
1st Net	Kristin Mattatal	144	\$	60.00
2nd Net	Mitchell Rutherford	146	\$	40.00
	Mania Cocond Eliabe			
1ct C	Men's Second Flight	171	ċ	60.00
1st Gross	Mike Robar Jeff fancy	171 175	\$ \$	60.00 40.00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$ \$	60.00
1st Net	Brent Patriquin	150	Ş	00.00

150

\$

40.00

2nd Net John Mccabe